
Ashford

AM/PM Stop No Time Location

am D 6:45 37 MANSFIELD STREET, Inverell 2360

am 1 7:40 ASHFORD FUEL STOP DUFF STREET, ASHFORD 2361

am 2 7:42 BUS STOP BUKKULLA STREET, ASHFORD 2361

am 3 7:55 ST HILLARY INVERELL RD, ASHFORD 2361

am 4 8:00 BUKKULLA INVERELL RD, BUKKULLA 2360

am 5 8:02 KARROON Inverell rd, Bukulla 2360

am 6 8:03 PINDAROI RD Inverell Rd, BUKKULLA 2360

am 7 8:05 MACINTYRE STATION HOMESTEAD, BUKKULLA 2360

am 8 8:08 2674 Inverell Rd, BUKKULLA 2360

am 9 8:12 DANDALOO INVERELL RD, BUKKULLA 2360

am 10 8:14 GOOMERAH LN INVERELL RD, BUKKULLA 2360

am 11 8:16 YANGALALA INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

am 12 8:18 TUNBURRI INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

am 13 8:20 WANDERA (AREA) INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

am 13a 8:22 TOP WANDERA Inverell Rd, Inverell 2360

am 14 8:24 ROBLEA (AREA) INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

am S1 8:30 A022853 - MACINTYRE HIGH SCHOOL

am S2 8:34 A024894 - HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL

am S3 8:37 A006974 - INVERELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

am S4 8:39 A035254 - INVERELL TAFE

am S5 8:44 A020414 - INVERELL HIGH SCHOOL

am S6 8:49 A010533 - ROSS HILL PUBLIC SCHOOL

am D 8:55 37 MANSFIELD STREET, Inverell 2360

pm D 15:15 37 MANSFIELD STREET, Inverell 2360

pm S4 15:18 A035254 - INVERELL TAFE

pm S3 15:20 A006974 - INVERELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

pm S1 15:25 A022853 - MACINTYRE HIGH SCHOOL

pm S2 15:30 A024894 - HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL

pm S6 15:35 A010533 - ROSS HILL PUBLIC SCHOOL

pm S5 15:40 A020414 - INVERELL HIGH SCHOOL

pm 1 15:49 ROBLEA (AREA) INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

pm 2a 15:50 TOP WANDERA Inverell Rd, INVERELL 2360

pm 2 15:52 WANDERA (AREA) INVERELL RD, INVERELL 2360

pm 3 15:55 TUNBURRI INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

pm 4 15:58 YANGALALA INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

pm 5 16:00 GOOMERAH LN INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

pm 6 16:02 DANDALOO INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

pm 7 16:05 2674 INVERELL RD, Inverell 2360

pm 8 16:07 MACINTYRE STATION HOMESTEAD, Inverell 2360

pm 9 16:10 PINAROI RD INVERELL RD, BUKKULLA 2360

pm 10 16:11 KARROON Inverell rd, BUKKULLA 2360

pm 11 16:13 BUKKULLA INVERELL RD, BUKKULLA 2360

pm 12 16:15 ST HILLARY INVERELL RD, BUKKULLA 2360

pm 13 16:25 BUS STOP BUKKULLA STREET, ASHFORD 2361

pm 14 16:27 ASHFORD FUEL STOP DUFF STREET, ASHFORD 2361

pm D 17:20 37 MANSFIELD STREET, Inverell 2360


